CAMEL TECHNOLOGY
PLASTIC FILM CAPACITORS
M E TA L L I Z E D  P O LY P R O P Y L E N E  F I L M PA C I T O R         M P P
                                                                                 Radial dipped
  Outline Drawing                               Construction           Appearance
MPP  are constructed with metallized polypropylene film
dielectric ,copperply lead and epoxy resin powder coating.
They are suitable for blocking, by-pass, coupling,

©
 CAMEL TECHNOLOGY
PLASTIC FILM CAPACITORS
M E TA L L I Z E D  P O LY P R O P Y L E N E  F I L M  PA C I T O R        M P P
                                                                                   Radial dipped
  DIMENSIONS:
100VDC   250VDC
Dimensions(mm) Dimensions(mm) Part No. Cap
(µF) W H T P dФ
dv/dt
V/µs Part No. Cap
(µF) W H T P dФ
dv/dt
V/µs
MPP103□2AA1-7□□□□□ 0.01 11.0 12.5 8.0 7.5 0.6 4 MPP103□2EA1-7□□□□□ 0.01 11.0 12.5 8.0 7.5 0.6 15
MPP153□2AA1-7□□□□□ 0.015 11.0 13.0 9.0 7.5 0.6 4 MPP153□2EA1-7□□□□□ 0.015 11.0 13.5 9.0 7.5 0.6 15
MPP223□2AA1-7□□□□□ 0.022 11.0 12.0 7.5 7.5 0.6 4 MPP223□2EA1-7□□□□□ 0.022 11.0 12.0 7.5 7.5 0.6 15
MPP333□2AA1-7□□□□□ 0.033 11.0 12.5 8.0 7.5 0.6 4 MPP333□2EA1-7□□□□□ 0.033 11.0 12.5 8.0 7.5 0.6 15
MPP473□2AA1-7□□□□□ 0.047 11.0 12.5 9.0 7.5 0.6 4 MPP473□2EA1-7□□□□□ 0.047 11.0 13.5 9.0 7.5 0.6 15
MPP683□2AA1-7□□□□□ 0.068 11.0 12.5 8.0 7.5 0.6 4 MPP683□2EA3A0□□□□□ 0.068 13.0 13.5 9.0 10 0.6 11
MPP104□2AA1-7□□□□□ 0.1 11.0 14.0 8.5 7.5 0.6 4 MPP104□2EA3A0□□□□□ 0.1 13.0 13.5 9.0 10 0.6 11
MPP154□2AA3A0□□□□□ 0.15 13.0 14.0 8.5 10 0.6 3 MPP154□2EA9A5□□□□□ 0.15 19.0 15.5 9.5 15 0.6 7
MPP224□2AA3A0□□□□□ 0.22 13.0 15.5 9.5 10 0.6 3 MPP224□2EA9A5□□□□□ 0.22 19.0 17.5 10.0 15 0.6 7
MPP334□2AA9A5□□□□□ 0.33 19.0 15.5 9.5 15 0.6 2 MPP334□2EA9A5□□□□□ 0.33 19.0 19.0 11.5 15 0.8 7
MPP474□2AA9A5□□□□□ 0.47 19.0 16.5 10.0 15 0.8 2 MPP474□2EB4B0□□□□□ 0.47 24.0 19.5 11.0 20 0.8 6
MPP684□2AA9A5□□□□□ 0.68 19.0 18.0 11.5 15 0.8 2 MPP684□2EB4B0□□□□□ 0.68 24.0 21.0 12.5 20 0.8 6
MPP105□2AB4B0□□□□□ 1.0 24.0 18.0 11.5 20 0.8 1.5 MPP105□2EB9B5□□□□□ 1.0 29.0 20.0 11.5 25 0.8 5
MPP155□2AB4B0□□□□□ 1.5 24.0 20.0 13.0 20 0.8 1.5 MPP155□2EB9B5□□□□□ 1.5 29.0 22.0 13.5 25 0.8 5
MPP225□2AB9B5□□□□□ 2.2 29.0 20.5 14.0 25 0.8 1.2 MPP225□2EB9B5□□□□□ 2.2 29.0 25.5 15.5 25 0.8 5
MPP335□2AB9B5□□□□□ 3.3 29.0 24.0 16.0 25 0.8 1.2 MPP335□2EB9B5□□□□□ 3.3 29.0 28.8 18.0 25 0.8 5
400VDC   630VDC
Dimensions(mm) Dimensions(mm) Part No. Cap.
(µF) W H T P dФ
dv/dt